ltem Cuantity Description

XA-351-A-L-P 1| FIFTH WHEEL TOP PLATE
LABOR 25| LABOR TO REPLACE 5TH WHEEL
SHOP FEI 1| SHOP FEI




I
1| FIFTH WIHEEL TOF PLATE
ACE 5TH WHEEL

2 5| LABOR TO REPL
1 | sHOW FEE




)0 RikG
E ASM-FLE

ge 1 of 3 Pages




Customer Service Issue # 1

Com: Line 1 - Clutch, check bush'r'ngs & forks, new transmission fluid

Cause:

Fix: Removed transmission found rear main se
structure gasket & rear main seal, had to

clutch shafts, found excessive wear on j

clutch brake, reinstalled transmissio

customer was advise

Note:

[Mech nype I
1342 labor




LT i

L T pE— - L
T R e e
P '}""'-{"'Iihl:' ‘._‘I]_._ifﬁ;-_._ AP

Customer Service Issue # 1

[ E

Line 1 - Clutch, check bushings & forks, new transmission fluid

Com

Cause:
in seal & rear structure leaking oil, contacted customer was advised to repair, replaced rear

Removed transmission found rear ma
i oil pan & starter for access, had broken eyelet on positive battery cable, replaced all

Fix:
structure gasket & rear main seal, hadtor &
clutch shafts, found excessive wear on input shaft, replaced input shaft, bushings, forks & linkage, replaced clutch, pilot bearing &

clutch brake, reinstalled transmission, adjusted clutch, added new synth oil to transmission, test drove

Note:
]'Eech f Type f Description \ Total
1342 Labor LABOR LABOR
Item C127760-100-NAVISTR DISC CLUTCH BRAKE
Item 2004507C1-100-NAVISTR BEARING BALL
item £30970120-100-NAVISTR 5 ASSEMBLY, 13.5 I
Misc. MSC SHOP SUPPLIES
Item 3513117C1-100-NAVISTR BOLT SPL M12X25-10.9 BRG RET
Item 4965569-220 KIT,SEAL
Itermn 4026684-220 GASKET,OIL PAN
Misc. FREIGHT Freight
Item 140483H BOLT SPCL 3/8 X 1-1/4 PHC TYPE
Item FUL SHIFT TOWER |
item
Item

Item

Ite



Cause®
ound rear maln seal & rear structure leaking oil, contacted customer was advised 1o repair, replaced
s cmel rEar

Fix Bemowved transm ssfon
structure gasket & rear main seal, had to r & | oil pan & starter far access, had broken eyelet on positive battery cable, replaced all
lutch shafts found excessive wear on inpul shaft, replaced input shaft bushings, forks & linkage, replaced clutch, n:'l-:n Baarina B
cluteh brake, reinstalled transmission, adjusted clutch, added new synth oil to transmission, Test drove -
Note: i s — ——
[Mech J'TYP_E_ I __Description — SRR Sy \ 1‘31_—;‘
1342  Labor LABOR LABOR
tem C127760-100-NAVISTR DISC CLUTCH BRAKE
Item 2004507C1-100-NAVISTR BEARING BALL
tem C30970120-100-NAVISTR ::__tﬂ”-” ASSEMBLY, 15.5 INCH
Misc MSC SHOP SUPPLIES
ltern 3513117C1-100-NAVISTR BOLT SPL M12X%25-10.9 BRG RET
Itemn 4965569-220 KIT.SEAL
Item 4026684-220 GASKET,OIL PAN
MisC. FREIGHT Freight
Item 140483H-100-NAVISTR BOLT SPCL 3/8 X 1-1/4 PHC TYPE
Item FUL4305294-100-NAVISTR GASKET SHIFT TOWER
Item 4073019C1-100-NAVISTR FORK,CLUTCH RELEASE ,
Item B5P93270-100-NAVISTR CABLE 15-1/4" TIE UV BLACK
CLEAMNER, FLEETRITE
5-100- ISTR ;
Item FLTACBC1E NAVIS CHLORINATED
Item FULS2822-100-NAVISTR SHAFT ASSY INPUT
BUSHING CLUTCH RELEASE
-100- ISTR
Itemn FUL12815-100-NAVIS FORK SH
Item 4393176-220 GASKET,FLYWHEEL HOUSING
Item 3678756-220 SEAL,O RING
Itemn CLTO09P-100-NAVISTR HOSE ASM-FLEXIBLE GREASE
ATRMMS562005HT-601- MOTOR MOUNTING KIT REAR
Item HIGH T

Item

NAVISTR
FUL14311-100-NAVISTR

GASKET FRONT BRG COVER




Item 3683537-220
ftermn 3839857C95-100-NAVISTR
item 309129C1-100-NAVISTR
Item 3609166C2-100-NAVISTR
item B5P2901012-100-NAVISTR
Item 4026528-220
Misc. FREIGHT
fterm 3679934-220
Item 3564940C1-100-NAVISTR
item SYNTHETIC-805

Com: Line 2 - Service

e e —
GASKET, EXH GAS RCM VALVE

ROD LOWER CLUTCH CONTROL
SHAFT CLUTCH REL FORK

SHAFT CLUTCH REL FORK

3/4" EXP

SPACER,BEARING

Freight

SEAL,O RING

BOLT SEMS M8 X 1.25 X 35 MM
HE

50 WT SYNTHETIC

Customer Service Issue # 2

\subtowal | $5,613.

F‘ij“f- Performed full service, found fuel return line from left tank to t on op of transmission broken, made & replaced fuel line, found 3
leaking rear wheel seals, will advise customer
lote:
/Mech ffype ,r Description \
1342  labor  LABOR LABOR
Item LF14000NN-100-NAVISTR FILTER LUBE OIL
Item FF2200-100-NAVISTR FILTER-FUEL
item FF2203-100-NAVISTR FILTER-FUEL

Misc, MSC

SHOP SUPPLIES




tem RSP2901012-100-NAVISTR 3 4
SPACER BEARIMNG

Freight

SEAL D RING

BOLT SEMS MB X 1.25 X 35 MR
e 3554940C1-100-NAVISTR -

50 WT SYNTHETIC

rem ADIES2IR-220

AAlsc FREIGHT
term 16 79914-220

SYNTHETIC-BOS

Customer Service Issue i 2

fu_,‘.
=l Fet
h{hﬂ’! i

urn line o

YUsto ey left tank to t on op of transmission broken, made & replaced fuel line, found 3

Description
La, BOR




- T Taung 3
FREBRT ] T sy B

Description b o —
LABODR LARDA

— i B
Item LF14000NN-100-NAVISTR FILTER LuBE o)
Item FF2200-100-NAVISTR

FILTER FUEL
Item FF2203-100-NAVISTR FILTER-FUEL
Misc MSC SHOP sUPPES

Tu :
3551172C1-100-NAVISTR BE NYLON BULK BLACK 1/2

oD
FITT - i § &
33425C3-100-NAVISTR 'ING FUEL QUTLET*90 DEG

vos
F e

33426C3-100-NAVISTR ITTING FUEL :
OUTLET*STRAIGHT v

AL 15W4D-805 oI

Custamer Service Issue # 3
pection

OT inpsection

e R
Type jr Description

Labor LABOR LABOR

Misc. MSC

SHOP SUPPLIES

Printed:5/7/2021 11:23 AM

Page 2 of 3 PEE5




T

__] { $6,790.12| Amount Tendered \
$0.00|Change Due \

Customer Signature Date _1 \i i

Printed:5/7/2021 11:23 AM
\ Page 3 of 3 Pages




: Customer Service Issue ¥ 1
Com: Line 1 - Drive axle wheel seals as needed

Cause:
Fix: Replaced 2 right side drive axle wheel seals & left front drive axle wheal| seal, cleaned shoes & drum, adjusted brakes
Note:
{Mech }'I Type ]I' Description \ Torat\
1520 Labor LABOR LABOR
GA AXLE SHAF
tem 3566160C1-100-NAVISTR DD M SR Bl
item CR47691-100-NAVISTR SEAL,S5COT XL
Misc, MSC SHOP SUPPLIES

\subtotal | $704 60|




LS Sm——--—

S DT T TERE L N P e By

TR

Customer Service Issue #1

com: Linel - Drive axle wheel seals as needed

ause:
X Replaced 2 right side drive axle wheel seals & left front drive axle wheel seal cleaned shoes & drum, adjusted brakes

te:
/Mer:h [ Type [ Description \ Torall
1520 Labor LABOR LABOR
H
Item 3566160C1-100-NAVISTR i‘:s'{” ANLE SHART FLG 200
ftem CR47691-100-NAVISTR SEAL,SCOT XL
Misc, MSC SHOP SUPPLIES

|subtotal | $704.60|




el

1olih's. |

I

$751.09|Amount Tendered

$0.00|Change Due \

Customer Signature

Date

Exempt Tax Cert #:\ml \

Expiration Da‘te:‘ k









CARRIER FAN BELT

ATF FLUID
Programmed new ecm
STUD

GASKETS

NUTS

EXHAUST BACKPRESSURE SENSOR

Subtotal
SALES TAX
SHOP FEE (5%)

Total Paid

$7,290.10

$7.290.10




CARRIER FAN BELT

ATF FLUID
Programmed new ecm
STUD

GASKETS

NUTS

EXHAUST BACKPRESSURE SENSOR

Subtotal
SALES TAX
SHOP FEE (5%)

Tl 1 ™ _*= 3



|.l||1, PART |,- AR AE

?/,.):ﬂf/ﬂ‘j ,ﬁ#ﬁ’ﬂgj
|f 17:“&. P
qu_ i 5 Hokoits
oster Shim

I

er | | X | AUGN WHEELS FRONT | REAR |

| X | INSTALL CASTER SHM TO CORRECT CASTER

A Aé/;t-{ Bxlig gl dolles in drinss 04 doth

CE __.HMGUNT
OUTSIDE REPAIRS It
- —==a1_~uT2INE REPAIRS _.—--—'—J

OF WORE

ADJUST STEERING GEAR | y CEMNTER STEER. WHEEL | |

| WHEELS BALANGED )\ DESMIOUNT & WIOHINT | )

DRAG LIMK {

S TRAIGHTEN TIERCD TIE AOD END | )

fb‘é') & .é #4 ﬁf':f.,-c.. &;/ﬁ..’— 5
-“1" /@fq:r_ Yor g fswx.!n Aly reer ke

X /Fr’;ﬂ totloms #G; fo ok pfloc tnd 3
7/4: ;4.;»1__5@ 2 els ":

| TOTAL LABDA

Tow g7\

TR e "‘






e

||'u DESCRIPTION
|

| uNIT PRICE

—

T [IcPlAzE  ToR RO, Pipcon o~

Yo7 CHLZR 7o) 4

2 pr il QAL ETLTSI

3

P75 7170

5

4
|
|

\ j
]
TECHNKICIAN \
TECHNICIAN il — =

I
| ]







Part Description / Number

Injector Nozzel
49544 34PX
Cylinder Head
5413782RX
Upper Gasket Kit
4352145
Engine Block Heater
PSM/3500107
Coolant Filter
24113
Screen
wL10107
AIC Seal
3684284
Seal / O Ring
3683814
Gasket
3684338
Seal

Qty

Ext Labor Description

6.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

SYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY - R& -
Nith EGR. - [Includes liner protrusion
neasurements |

=NGINE QIL COOLER - R&I - All
Applicable Models

Hours Extended






















